Uitslag

33e Omloop van de Houtse Linies

Elite-Mannen/Beloften

POSITIE

NAAM

David Dekker

Bjorn Bakker

Nils Wolffenbuttel

Max Kroonen

Timo de Jong

Jesper Rasch

Sjors Dekker

Wim Wittenberg

Minne VVerboom

RUGNUMMER

10

78

119

117

116

27

82

23

TI1JD

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:50.000

4:13:56.000


https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96023794
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96023794
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96025718
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96025718
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039592
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039592
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96063356
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96063356
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96032298
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96032298
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96085633
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96085633
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96006800
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96006800
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96030094
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96030094
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96035850
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96035850

POSITIE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NAAM

Nils Sinschek

Jasper Schouten

Jarno Gmelich Meijling

Peter Merx

Bryan Bouwmans

Kelvin van den Dool

Sjors Handgraaf

Adrie Lindeman

Arne Peters

Adam Hartley

Sjoerd Bax

RUGNUMMER

44

112

80

31

52

79

75

26

14

TI1JD

4:13:59.000

4:14:06.000

4:14:44.000

4:16:13.000

4:16:13.000

4:16:14.000

4:16:14.000

4:16:18.000

4:16:31.000

4:16:33.000

4:16:40.000


https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96093374
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96093374
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96108296
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96108296
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95910021
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95910021
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96027382
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96027382
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96049828
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96049828
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96038203
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96038203
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96029598
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96029598
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95909685
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95909685
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96137721
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96137721
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96131231
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96131231
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/210
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/210

POSITIE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NAAM

Jos Koop

Giorgios Stavrakakis

Wiebe Scholten

Aden Paterson

Carlo van den Berqg

Joep Steinbusch

Niels van Ekeren

Johim Ariesen

Victor Broex

Tom Wijfje

Robin Blummel

RUGNUMMER

S7

28

97

83

65

125

114

67

122

56

113

TI1JD

4:16:42.000

4:16:42.000

4:16:44.000

4:16:44.000

4:16:44.000

4:16:46.000

4:16:46.000

4:16:46.000

4:16:49.000

4:17:01.000

4:17:04.000


https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96007933
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96007933
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96167698
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96167698
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96067238
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96067238
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96158762
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96158762
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96033175
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96033175
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96066548
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96066548
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96110304
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96110304
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95901377
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/95901377
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039320
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039320
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96028526
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96028526
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039194
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96039194

POSITIE NAAM RUGNUMMER T1JD

32 Wessel Krul 120 4:17:19.000
33 Jasper de Laat 60 4:17:31.000

34 Aron de Jong 131 4:18:49.000


https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96098111
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96098111
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96006944
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96006944
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96111040
https://www.knwu.nl/profiel/96111040

